GROUP D

2

T

TO

THERMOSTAT
HOUSING

WATER PUMP

WATER
PUMP

MOUNTING BASE

Z
1T
LI

Jrnnnig
3 3

Z
= //1111/11111171111/1/171

/4

COOLING SYSTEM & FAN DRIVE

EXPLODED VIEW:
DRAWING #: 0F6719

PAGE10F 2

REVISION: G-6377-B

DATE: 9/1/05



EXPLODED VIEW: COOLING SYSTEM & FAN DRIVE

DRAWING #: 0F6719

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F3203 1 WELDMENT RAD SUPPORT 3.9L C2
2 035685 4 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25
3 0F2608 1 RADIATOR 598 X 568 X 49 CPL RH
4 0F4413 1 HOSE UPPER RAD CPL C2 3.9L
5 0F4414 1 HOSE LOWER RAD CPL C2 3.9L
6 OE7854 1 CLUTCH COOLING FAN
7 0F2820 1 FAN 22" DIA 10 BLADE
8 051756 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5X 20 G8.8
9 046526 4 WASHER LOCK M10
10 022131 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
11 0F8085 1 GUARD FAN C2 CPL, BOTTOM
12 0C2454 9 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
13 039253 8 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
14 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
15 022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
16 022473 8 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
17 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
18 042568 8 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
19 OF8085A 1 GUARD FAN C2 CPL, TOP
20 089685 1 GROMMET .75X .12 X .50
21 080712 1 BRKT COOLANT RECOVERY TANK
22 076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY
23 048031C 1 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4
24 0E2507 1 PROBE COOLANT LEVEL 3/8 NPTF
25 045764 1 SCREW HHTT M4-0.7 X 8 BP
26 065852 1 SPRING CLIP HOLDER .37-.62
27* 069811 REF. CAP HEX 1/4 NPT BRASS
28 069860E 1 HOSE DRAIN ASSY 28"
29 0C7649 1 CLAMP HOSE .38-.87
30 055596 1 BARBED STR 3/8 NPT X 3/8
31 052250 2 TAPE FOAM 1 X 1 (22.5” LG)
32 090283 1 CAP RADIATOR 13 PSI

REVISION: G-6377-B

DATE: 9/1/05

*ITEM #27 1S INCLUDED WITH ITEM #28.

GROUP D

PAGE2OF 2



